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Peterborough (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Pinehill Dr

Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Sideboard

Duncan Phyfe Style Table
Antique Mirror + Shelf
Leather Club Chair

Wood Office Chair
Kerstead Collector Plate Plus
Modified Oil Lamps Plus Prints
Wicker Seated Dining Chairs
Classical Art Lot

Mixed Lot

Table Linens

Mixed Lot

Mixed Lot

Antique Style Telephone
Brass Lot

Gout Foot Cushion

Goya Qil On Canvas Plus
Mixed Lighting Lot

Mixed Formal Dining Lot
Mixed Textile Lot

Retro Lot

Unique Table Lamps

Pair Wicker Seated Side Chairs
Childs Wooden Item Lot
Retro Occasional Chair

Table Lamp

Tall Table Lamps

Oil Lamp

Qil Lamp

Game Table

Delonghi Barby Q, AMSS Ghetto Blaster

Mixed Lot Decorative

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 21 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

Title

Pyrex Vegetable Tray W Cover
Mirrors
Framed Pictures

Framed Pen & Ink By Robert G Kent
Michael Dumas Print "Beluga Whales®

Old Fishing Rod/Reel: Langley

Reel cast

Old Fishing Rod/Reel Pflueger Akron
Shakespeare Reel And Fishing Rod

Fishing Rod/Cap Reel

Fishing Rod/Pezon & Michel Reel
New Bass Pro Shop Fishing Rod/Reel

Ethan Allen Dining Table
Portable Sewing Machine

Side Chair Lot

Birds Eye Maple Coffee Table
End Tables Birdseye Maple
Antique Butter Bowl

Copper Handled BBQ Utensils

Beverly Spicer Framed Print "Reflections”

Vintage General Electric Steam

Iron
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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